
Housemeisterschaft 2026 Hobby Jam

OFFICIAL RESULTS FINAL
07. March 2026, Bloc House Graz

Result Service Austria Climbing | Kletterverband Österreich
by [db]netsoft

27.3.2026 11:361 / 2

AK Weiblich-Hobby

Rk Bib Name YoB Club State Country B1 Pts. B2 Pts. B3 Pts. B4 Pts. Score Points
Qual.

Rk

1 23 SCHREIBER Anja GER 0 0 0.0 T2 z2 24.9 0 z2 9.9 T6 z6 24.5 2T 3z 8 10 59.3 (2)

2 24 PÖTZI Jana 2010 ÖAV Villach KNT AUT 0 z1 10.0 T2 z2 24.9 0 z3 9.8 0 z3 9.8 1T 4z 2 9 54.5 (6)

3 8 PINGGERA Julia 1996 ÖAV Innsbruck TIR AUT 0 z1 10.0 T1 z1 25.0 0 z2 9.9  1T 3z 1 4 44.9 (4)

4 20 TSCHERNER Fenia 2010 Boulderverein BLOC Ho STMK AUT 0 z1 10.0 T4 z3 24.7 0 z1 10.0 0 0 0.0 1T 3z 4 5 44.7 (3)

5 31 STADLER Hannah 1997 AUT 0 z1 10.0 0 0 0.0 0 z1 10.0 0 z3 9.8 0T 3z 0 5 29.8 (1)

6 1 SCHEIBER Hannah 2000 AUT 0 z2 9.9 0 0 0.0 0 z1 10.0 0 z7 9.4 0T 3z 0 10 29.3 (7)

7 34 STALEKER  Gaja 2004 SLO 0 z1 10.0 0 0 0.0 0 z2 9.9 0 0 0.0 0T 2z 0 3 19.9 (4)

8 37 ZIPPER Emely 2008 AUT 0 0 0.0 0 0 0.0 0 0 0.0 0 0 0.0 0T 0z 0 0 0.0 (8)
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AK Männlich-Hobby

Rk Bib Name YoB Club State Country B1 Pts. B2 Pts. B3 Pts. B4 Pts. Score Points
Qual.

Rk

1 87 FLORIAN Ebenführer 1988 AUT T2 z2 24.9 T2 z1 24.9 T2 z1 24.9 T3 z1 24.8 4T 4z 9 5 99.5 (2)

2 92 BURTSCHER Jakob 2010 ÖAV Bludenz VLBG AUT T1 z1 25.0 0 z1 10.0 T4 z1 24.7 T1 z1 25.0 3T 4z 6 4 84.7 (3)

3 59 KRALJ Rok 2002 Šao Velenje SLO T2 z1 24.9 0 z1 10.0 T1 z1 25.0 0 z1 10.0 2T 4z 3 4 69.9 (1)

4 54 RAJH Lenz 2000 Boulderverein BLOC Ho STMK AUT 0 z1 10.0 0 z2 9.9 T1 z1 25.0 0 z1 10.0 1T 4z 1 5 54.9 (5)

5 75 BEITL Luis 1999 ÖAV Edelweiss W AUT 0 z1 10.0 0 z2 9.9 T4 z1 24.7 0 0 0.0 1T 3z 4 4 44.6 (6)

6 67 HONSIG-ERLENBURG Johannes 1992 AUT 0 z1 10.0 0 z1 10.0 0 z3 9.8 0 0 0.0 0T 3z 0 5 29.8 (4)

7 68 BÖHM Clemens 1993 AUT 0 z1 10.0 0 z4 9.7 0 z3 9.8 0 0 0.0 0T 3z 0 8 29.5 (7)

8 89 REITER Andreas 1992 AUT 0 z1 10.0 0 0 0.0 0 z1 10.0 0 0 0.0 0T 2z 0 2 20.0 (7)




